Name of the Corporate Debtor: SKIL Infrastructure Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 01-02-2024; List of Cre
registration number: 12

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

%rs as on: 27-11-2025; Name of IP; PURUSOTTAM BEHERA,; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

45372583515

45372583515

18.83

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

25

202164278843

24

195594034425

81.17

2726

6570241692

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

33001942

0.00

33001942

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

667394478

0.00

667394478

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

92177090

8315361

0.00

12342221

71519508

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

248329435868

240974933301

0.00

100.00

12342221

71522234

7270638112

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/21688
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2026-02-12 11:54:18-bb4695457aab7a42647e5a32480f9640.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/0822c061555ae95168fa9412ea8f3d16.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2026-02-12 11:54:18-da593f66fafe37dfc51a341937c3eee7.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2026-02-12 11:54:18-e68f751a056920ac2419aa24118af0c6.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2026-02-12 11:54:18-d9531f2d0e447eccc81637027e7ba29d.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

