

Name of the Corporate Debtor: SKIL Infrastructure Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 01-02-2024; List of Creditors as on: 27-11-2025; Name of IP: PURUSOTTAM BEHERA; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digit of registration number: 12993

[\(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors\)](#)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Sl. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of Contingent Claims	Amount of Claim Not Admitted	Amount of Claims under Verification	Details in Annexure (Only PDF)
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted				
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	5	45372583515	5	45372583515	18.83	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	25	202164278843	24	195594034425	81.17	0	2726	6570241692	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	5	33001942	0	0	0.00	0	0	33001942	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	667394478	0	0	0.00	0	0	667394478	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	6	92177090	4	8315361	0.00	12342221	71519508	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
Total		42	248329435868	33	240974933301	100.00	12342221	71522234	7270638112	